LTC
COMMERCIAL
LINEAR
LUMINAIRE
LTC
5-year limited warranty, provided the
specifications in the product

2020 All rights reserved. SUPRA Lighting Incorporated and the SUPRA logo are registered trademarks of SUPRA Lighting Incorporated S.A de C.V. All other trademarks are property of
their respective owners. The information presented is subject to change without prior notice.
Ordering Information
Family
LTC
Diffuser
09:9 cm wide
11: 11 cm wide
Model
M2: 2 ft
M4: 4 ft
M8: 8 ft
Color Code
850: CRI: 80 and CCT: 5000 K
840: CRI: 80 and CCT: 4000 K
Voltage
MV: 120 - 277 V~
Installation
SM: Surface Mount
CT: Cable Tie
Accessories
ED: Emergency Driver
SL: SupraLink
IS: Intelligent Sensor
WMS: Wide Motion Sensor
NMS: Narrow Motion Sensor
LTC-1 1-M8-L10-850-MV-SM-WMS
Example  order : Codes :
1 12
2
3
3
4
4
6
5
7
6
8
DATASHEET
COMMERCIAL LINEAR LUMINAIRELTC
57 8
Lumen Code
L12: ≥12,000 lm
L10: ≥10,000 lm
L08: ≥8,000 lm
L06: ≥6,000 lm
L05: ≥5,000 lm
L04: ≥4,000 lm
L03: ≥3,000 lm
L02: ≥2,000 lm
Contact
Corporate Headquarters:
500 W 2nd St
Floor 19
Austin, TX 78701
Phone: (512) 870-9827
Supra Lighting Incorporated
Manufacturing Facility:
Av Abraham Lincoln
66023 García, Nuevo León
Mexico